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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LOS CABRONES 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1664.90 1549.59 2158.63

The Money Team 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1652.06 1503.54 2073.49

DOMIN8 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1619.13 1584.39 2058.07

FRED-X 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1305.28 1462.79 1653.46

LOS CHINGONES 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1520.09 1721.32 1932.73

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CHOICE 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1646.08 1449.88 2104.73

THE BOYS 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 1724.86 1641.44 2320.16

THE GAMBLER 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1637.77 1576.66 2154.29

GHOST 4 9 0 0.308 4-4 4-9 1477.53 1648.91 1879.57

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1586.25 1695.43 2042.36

Total Points
THE BOYS 2320.16

LOS CABRONES 2158.63

THE GAMBLER 2154.29

CHOICE 2104.73

The Money Team 2073.49

DOMIN8 2058.07

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 2042.36

LOS CHINGONES 1932.73

GHOST 1879.57

FRED-X 1653.46
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Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DREA BREEZY 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1562.57 1560.81 2005.03

JUICE WRLD 999 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1658.10 1621.82 2155.48

Belicheck Yo Self 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1678.87 1579.59 2120.79

MAMA DRAGON 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1539.11 1722.40 1945.46

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1621.06 1631.09 2164.11

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PURRO BULLDOGS 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1706.27 1510.46 2117.20

THESAMS 10 3 0 0.769 5-3 10-3 1842.68 1472.33 2370.02

WILD WESS 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1544.56 1621.11 2029.35

CHANGO 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1464.95 1660.12 1843.42

WESSON 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1453.98 1692.42 1727.46

Total Points
THESAMS 2370.02

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 2164.11

JUICE WRLD 999 2155.48

Belicheck Yo Self 2120.79

PURRO BULLDOGS 2117.20

WILD WESS 2029.35

DREA BREEZY 2005.03

MAMA DRAGON 1945.46

CHANGO 1843.42

WESSON 1727.46
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AAFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KZ DRAGON 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1709.39 1376.62 2008.43

STEELROSS 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1637.77 1568.47 2071.71

DakStreet Boys 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1691.31 1494.52 2179.51

LA JEFA 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1482.88 1673.84 1966.50

BULLDOGS 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 1429.45 1679.69 1784.44

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rookie 10 3 0 0.769 5-3 10-3 1689.67 1546.59 2131.31

RAREBREED 9 4 0 0.692 7-1 9-4 1645.70 1440.87 2253.51

STINGERS 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1636.67 1701.99 2065.09

EatADitka 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1353.91 1588.76 1844.76

BANDITOS 3 10 0 0.231 3-5 3-10 1424.28 1629.68 1841.09

Total Points
RAREBREED 2253.51

DakStreet Boys 2179.51

Rookie 2131.31

STEELROSS 2071.71

STINGERS 2065.09

KZ DRAGON 2008.43

LA JEFA 1966.50

EatADitka 1844.76

BANDITOS 1841.09

BULLDOGS 1784.44

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



Artesia Fantasy Football Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/4


